3/28/2020

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
All-wheel front axle transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Integral carrier
Steering

W1N2533641F821360

Data card
- W1N2533641F821360 -

W1N2533641F821360
Mercedes-AMG GLC 43 4MATIC Coupe
0071549126

0519677

P0670

03.18.20

27682331118829
72504822817058
20533044073017539538
2533309300412007301972
2533309400412007301989
25335072101651545113
2536208500102007003004
2534602401022007070227

Major assemblies

ler AG
I'I'I

Q.
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E Transmission

'@ All-wheel front axle transmission

Major assembly number Variant Object number

27682331118829 A2760108114
72504822817058 2532701501
20533044073017539538 2053304407

g Front axle, left 2533309300412007301972
C\IJ Front axle, right 2533309400412007301989
8 Rear axle 25335072101651545113
> Integral carrier 2536208500102007003004 2536208500
S Steering 2534602401022007070227 2534602401
N
e
ECodes
—
> . .
O Code Designation
o
O 01U MB Connect services for navigation
02J No code designations currently available
050 YoM 19/2
085 No code designations currently available
08U Mercedes-Benz Connect - Services for Vehicle Setup (HERMES)
09U Mercedes-Benz Connect - Vehicle Monitoring (HERMES)
12B Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN
12U MBCONNECT - Concierge Service
14U Smartphone integration
16U Apple Carplay smartphone integration
17U Android Auto smartphone integration
1B4 Communication module, North America version
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Code
232
233
235
23P
241A
242
249
250A
264
266
26U
270
274
275
294
299
301
309
30P
32v
342B
345
351
355
362
365
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367
3U7
401
414
421
446
461
475
489
494
500
501
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W1N2533641F821360
Designation
Garage door opener with frequency 284-390 MHz
Adaptive cruise control Plus (DISTRONIC PLUS)
Active Parking Assist
Drive package
Leather nappa for designo
Right electric adjustable driver's seat with memory
Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors
Leather
Licence plate for America
DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (DTR+Q)
Mercedes-Benz Connect - Remote engine start (HERMES)
Aerial for GPS
Telephone antenna
Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)
Kneebag
PRE-SAFE
Ashtray package
Cup holder
Stowage facility package
Speed/load index 105V XL_108 V XL
Language of instrument cluster/HU - American
rain sensor
eCall emergency call system
Extended MBUX functions
HERMES communications module LTE
Hard drive navigation
Live Traffic capability
HU country set for North America
Climatised front seats
Electric sunroof, glass version
9-speed automatic transmission
Touchpad
Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering
Tire pressure monitor (TPM)
AIRMATIC Dual Control/semi-active air suspension
US version
Electrically folding exterior mirrors

Parking Pilot with 360° camera
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Code
502
513
517
51U
536
543
546
549
551
580
5P6
608
611
634
636
640
668
6P5
705L
723
763
772
776
7XXL
800
810
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831U
840
851
859
871
872
875
876
877
888
889
890
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W1N2533641F821360
Designation
Free map data updates for 3 years
Traffic Sign Assist
No code designations currently available
Headliner, black fabric
Sirius satellite radio complete system
Sun visor with additional function
Automatic speed control
Connect 20 HIGH (NTGB6)
Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
Air-conditioning system
Control code for Sales
Automatic high beam control (IHC)
Ambient lighting
Omission of first-aid kit
Omission of warning triangle
High-performance LED
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Sales control code for code 475 request
United States (USA)
Load compartment cover
Radio remote control with panic switch (315 MHz)
AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts
Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels
North and South America
YoM 19/1
Premium sound system
Graphite gray - metallic finish
Glas dunkel getont
Acoustic glazing
Central display Mid (9-inch to 11.5-inch)
Sensor system for trunk lid opening/closing
Left and right rear seat heating
Heated windscreen washer system
Interior Light package
Ambient lighting
Lockable loading floor
Keyless Go

Automatic rear-end door
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Code
893
8U6
8U9
900
916
919
95B
986
989
99B
B59
D07
D25
D33
DA2
DA3
DA4
DA5
DC1
F253
FC
GA
H33
HA
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K15
K27
K32
K33
K34

L

L6J
M002
MO005
M016
M276
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W1N2533641F821360
Designation
KEYLESS-Start
Assistance system steering wheel control changeover
Extendable propeller shaft
Exterior Chrome Package
Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1
Cooling capacity - booster package
AM reception optimization
Different VIN with model year
Identification label under windshield
Active adjustment damping "Normally Open"
Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
MODEL SERIES 253
Coupe
Automatic transmission
Trim elements - Open-grained Walnut wood (2B37)
Rear axle
Plant control code
Plant control code
Plant control code
Control code for service interval 15000 km
Software control for unpowered in position "D"
Active Lane Change Assist
Extended restart in stop-and-go traffic
Route-based speed adaptation
No code designations currently available
Nappa leather AMG steering wheel
Engines with turbocharger with charge air cooling
Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive
Uprated engine

V6 spark-ignition engine M276
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Code
M30
P17
P29
P31
P47
P49
P60
PBF
PzZW
R02
R66
RzY
uo9
u10
u19
u22
u2s5
u26
u3s
u47
uso
VL
VR
Y05

W1N2533641F821360
Designation
Displacement 3.0 liter
KEYLESS-GO package
AMG Line interior/AMG sport package interior
AMG Line exterior/AMG sport package exterior
Parking Package High
MIRROR PACKAGE
AMG Exterior Night package
BAS connectivity package
Control code for Sales
All season tyres
run-flat tyres
AMG double-spoke wheels 20" with mixed tires
Instrument panel and beltline leather-clad (embossed imitation leather)
Front passenger seat with weight sensor
Augmented reality video
Lumbar support adjustment
llluminated door sill
Floor mats - AMG
12 V socket in load area
Spoiler lip
115 V socket
Left front axle half
Right front axle half

Seat belt in red

PD data
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VPD ID
00064
00081
10036
10199
10316
10374
10375
10376
10390
10716
10717

Designation Contents
A2533200001 A2533200101
LMBXJ03.0U2A
25368034023D16EU2007372233

04330002E403A80002E4075D0002E40B2A0002E41285

5947303037544243313636334B
1422081071285697165726882540
115211385610010424549113137203302411
073016753177581402781093650102365025
HU6 SDARSUEGAHDRG6

SWSP177 09990162000007C20x02x20C004845
SWSP177 09990511040007C2020X02X19A3157
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VPD ID Designation Contents
10718 SWSP177 09990511040007C2020X02X19A3157
20002 z18ba02t71sk0007at71
30043 2539002703020001
30044 2536700401020001
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 241 - Leather nappa for designo

Additional information on interior 250 - Leather

equipment
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 831 Graphite gray - metallic finish
Tires
Tire manufacturer GOODYEAR
Q) Genui .
< Genuine major assembly
—
Q Factory engine number: 27682331118829
= Factory engine item number: A2760108114
() Factory transmission number: 72504822817058

0O Factory transmission item number: 2532701501
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